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Sponsor Coverage - Alpha by Sponsor

PE Firm Coverage Co-Coverage Headquarters Fund Size ($m) Year

1 2x Consumer Growth Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 31 2014

2 3i Group Derek Cherney New York, NY Public -

3 3P Equity Partners Gene Bitonti San Jose, CA Family Office -

4 A&M Capital Derek Cherney Greenwich, CT 1,200 2019

5 ABRY Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 1,900 2014

6 Acacia Partners Taylor Curtis Austin, TX - -

7 Accel - KKR Pat Crocker Menlo Park, CA 1,500 2015

8 Acon Investors Derek Cherney Washington, DC 1,070 2017

9 Advent International Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 13,000 2016

10 AE Industrial Partners Derek Cherney Boca Raton, FL 1,360 2018

11 AEA Investors Derek Cherney New York, NY 4,800 2019

12 Aldine Capital Eric Van Dam Chicago, IL 240 2019

13 Aldrich Capital Derek Cherney Washington, DC 256 2018

14 Align Capital Partners Kurt Haras Cleveland, OH; Dallas, TX 450 2020

15 Alpine Investors Craig Lawson San Francisco, CA 2,250 2021

16 Altamont Capital Partners Pat Crocker Palo Alto, CA 500 2014

17 Ambina Partners Taylor Curtis Greenwich, CT - -

18 American Industrial Partners Parker Weil New York, NY 1,850 2015

19 American Pacific Group Gavin Daniels San Francisco, CA 450 2020

20 American Securities Derek Cherney New York, NY 7,000 2018

21 Ampersand Capital Kevin Jolley Wellesley, MA 690 2020

22 Anacapa Partners Kevin Jolley San Mateo, CA 78 2019

23 Ancor Capital Partners Mike McGill Southlake, TX - -

24 Annox Capital Management Robert Meyer Bloomfield Hills, MI - -

25 Apax Digital Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,000 2017

26 Apax Partners Derek Cherney New York; London, UK 9,000 2016

27 Arbor Investments Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 765 2016

28 Architect Equity Los Angeles, CA - -

29 Arcline Derek Cherney New York, NY 2,750 2020

30 Ardian North America Greg McGowan New York, NY - -

31 Aretex Capital Eric Zelina New York, NY 325 2018

32 Argand Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY - -

33 Argonaut Private Equity Robert Meyer Tusla, OK 600 2016

34 Argosy Private Equity Derek Cherney Wayne, PA 300 2014

35 Arlington Capital Partners Derek Cherney Washington, DC 700 2016

36 Arsenal Capital Partners Robert Meyer New York, NY 1,300 2016

37 Astor Place Holdings Rob Parker New York, NY - -

38 Aterian Investment Partners Andre Augier New York, NY 350 2018

39 Atlantic Street Capital Derek Cherney Stamford, CT 500 2019

40 Atlas Holdings Derek Cherney Greenwich, CT 3,100 2021

41 Audax Group Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 3,500 2018

42 Aurora Capital Group Parker Weil Los Angeles, CA 1,760 2021

43 Auxo Investment Partners Kurt Haras Grand Rapids, MI 50 2018

44 AVALT Kevin Jolley Boston, MA - -

45 B12 Capital Partners Parker Weil Kansas City, MO 50 -



46 Bain Capital Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 11,800 2021

47 Baird Capital Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 289 2011

48 Balance Point Capital Alex Sauter Westport, CT 375 2018

49 Banyan Investment Partners Kurt Haras Miami, FL - -

50 Battery Ventures Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 1,200 2020

51 BBH Capital Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 802 2016

52 BDT Capital Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 9,100 2020

53 Beekman Group Derek Cherney New York, NY 425 2018

54 Behrman Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 420 2021

55 BelHealth Investment Partners Alex Sauter New York, NY 350 2015

56 Benford Capital Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 130 2020

57 Berkshire Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 5,500 2016

58 Bertram Capital Management Rob Parker San Mateo, CA 500 2018

59 Black Diamond Capital Andre Augier Greenwich, CT 1,500 2015

60 Blackford Capital Kurt Haras Grand Rapids, MI 50 2012

61 Blue Point Capital Partners Andre Augier Cleveland, OH 730 2018

62 Blue Sage Capital Taylor Curtis Austin, TX 150 2014

63 Blue Sea Capital Rob Parker W. Palm Beach, FL 430 2020

64 Blue Wolf Capital Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 541 2017

65 Bounds Equity Partners Robert Meyer Highland Park, IL - -

66 Bow River Capital Partners Eric Van Dam Denver, CO 262 2017

67 Boyne Capital Partners Kurt Haras Miami, FL 126 2017

68 Branford Castle Partners Andre Augier New York, NY 206 2021

69 Breck Partners Taylor Curtis Dallas, TX - -

70 Bregal Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 650 2019

71 Bregal Sagemount Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,500 2020

72 Brentwood Associates Craig Lawson Los Angeles, CA 190 2021

73 Bridge Growth Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 410 2016

74 Brightstar Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,270 2021

75 Brookside Equity Partners Parker Weil Stamford, CT - -

76 Brookstone Partners Andre Augier New York, NY 100 -

77 Bruckmann, Rosser & Sherrill Derek Cherney New York, NY 213 2007

78 Bunker Hill Capital Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 200 2010

79 BV Investment Partners Shawn Terry Boston, MA 1,100 2020

80 C3 Capital Partners Robert Meyer Kansas City, MO 200 2012

81 CAI Capital Craig Lawson Vancouver, CAN 50 2016

82 Calera Capital Kevin Jolley San Francisco, CA 555 2017

83 Caltius Equity Taylor Curtis Los Angeles, CA 145 2015

84 Calvert Street Capital Partners Robert Meyer Lutherville-Timonium, MD 225 2005

85 Capital for Business Robert Meyer St. Louis, MO 50 2017

86 Capital Partners Derek Cherney Norwalk, CT 600 2017

87 CapitalWorks Andre Augier Cleveland, OH 55 2013

88 CapStreet Group Rob Parker Houston, TX 500 2019

89 Cardinal Equity Partners Brian Baker Indianapolis, IN Family Office -

90 Carlson Private Capital Partners Eric Zelina Minnetonka, MN Family Office -

91 Carlyle Group Derek Cherney Washington, DC 18,500 2019

92 Castanea Partners Kevin Jolley Newton, MA 740 2015



93 Center Rock Capital Partners Rob Parker Rolling Meadows, IL 580 2018

94 Centerfield Capital Partners Brian Baker Indianapolis, IN 337 2017

95 CenterOak Partners Mike McGill Dallas, TX 695 2021

96 Centre Lane Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 337 2016

97 Century Equity Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 342 2016

98 Century Park Capital Partners Kurt Haras El Segundo, CA 265 2005

99 Cerberus Capital Mgmt Parker Weil New York, NY 4,000 2017

100 Charlesbank Capital Partners Shawn Terry Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 3,750 2020

101 Chicago Capital Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL - -

102 CI Capital Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 750 2015

103 CIC Partners Taylor Curtis Dallas, TX 195 2018

104 CID Capital Eric Van Dam Indianapolis, IN 153 2013

105 CIP Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 426 2017

106 Citic Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 2,800 2019

107 CIVC Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 525 2020

108 Clarion Capital Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 427 2017

109 ClearLight Partners Alex Schroeder Newport Beach, CA 300 2014

110 Clearview Capital Greg McGowan Stamford, CT 550 2018

111 CM Acquisitions Andre Augier Chicago, IL - -

112 Cohere Capital Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 100 2019

113 Compass Equity Robert Meyer St. Louis, MO - -

114 Compass Group Derek Cherney Irvine, CA; Westport, CT Public -

115 Comvest Partners Parker Weil W. Palm Beach, FL 808 2017

116 CORE Industrial Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 465 2021

117 Corinthian Capital Group Derek Cherney New York, NY 314 2007

118 Cornerstone Capital Corporation Greg McGowan Columbus, OH - -

119 Cortec Group Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,100 2015

120 Cotton Creek Capital Eric Van Dam Austin, TX 250 2019

121 Court Square Capital Parker Weil New York, NY 3,000 2012

122 Cove Hill Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 1,500 2020

123 Crane Group Co. Gene Bitonti Columbus, OH Family Office -

124 Crestview Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 3,114 2015

125 Crossplane Capital Taylor Curtis Dallas, TX - -

126 Current Capital Andre Augier New York, NY - -

127 DalFort Capital Taylor Curtis Dallas, TX - -

128 DC Capital Derek Cherney Washington, DC 450 2017

129 Delos Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 130 2013

130 Dominus Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 400 2016

131 D'Orazio Capital Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL - -

132 Dos Rios Partners Kurt Haras Houston, TX 225 2014

133 Dubin Clark & Company Kurt Haras Boston, MA 201 2017

134 Dunes Point Capital Kurt Haras Rye, NY Family Office -

135 Edgewater Funds Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 1,300 2019

136 Emigrant Capital Corp. Greg McGowan New York, NY - -

137 Encore Consumer Capital Craig Lawson San Francisco, CA 260 2015

138 Endeavour Capital Pat Crocker Los Angeles, CA 775 2014

139 Energy Capital Partners Derek Cherney Short Hills, NJ 5,050 2014



140 Entrepreneurial Equity Gavin Daniels Chicago, IL 423 2021

141 Envest Capital Partners Eric Van Dam Virginia Beach, VA 31 2017

142 EOS Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY; Chicago, IL 600 2007

143 Eureka Equity Partners Kevin Jolley Philadelphia, PA 200 2020

144 Evanston Partners LLC Robert Meyer Evanston, IL - -

145 Exaltare Capital Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 90 2017

146 Falcon Investment Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 1,006 2017

147 FFL Partners Pat Crocker San Francisco, CA 2,000 2015

148 Fireman Capital Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA - -

149 Five Points Capital Rob Parker Winston-Salem, NC 230 2018

150 Flexpoint Ford Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 717 2021

151 Fort Point Capital Kurt Haras Boston, MA 93 2012

152 Fortress Investment Group Parker Weil New York, NY 5,000 2015

153 Founders Advantage Capital Shawn Terry Calgary, Canada Public -

154 Founders Group of Food Cos Gavin Daniels Vancouver, CAN - -

155 Freeman Spogli Craig Lawson Los Angeles, CA 1,850 2019

156 Freemark Partners Craig Lawson New York, NY Family Office -

157 Frontenac Company Matt Schloop Chicago, IL 325 2017

158 Frontier Growth Eric Zelina Charlotte, NC 700 2017

159 Fruition Partners Mike McGill Denver, CO - -

160 Gainline Derek Cherney Stamford, CT 155 2019

161 Gallant Capital Robert Meyer Alicia Gresla Los Angeles, CA 378 2020

162 Gamut Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,000 2016

163 Gauge Capital Eric Van Dam Southlake, TX 800 2020

164 Gemini Investors Rob Parker Wellesley, MA 64 2015

165 Gemspring Capital Derek Cherney Westport, CT 750 2020

166 Gen Cap America Kurt Haras Nashville, TN 250 2017

167 General Atlantic Derek Cherney New York, NY 3,829 2018

168 General Catalyst Kevin Jolley Cambridge, MA 2,300 2020

169 Geneva Glen Capital Matt Schloop Chicago, IL 300 2010

170 GenNx 360 Capital Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 535 2013

171 Genstar Capital Pat Crocker San Francisco, CA 10,200 2021

172 GI Partners Pat Crocker San Francisco, CA 2,756 2017

173 Gladstone Investment Kurt Haras McLean, VA Public (BDC) -

174 Glencoe Capital Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 153 2008

175 GMB Mezzanine Capital Robert Meyer Minneapolis, MN 290 2016

176 Golden Gate Capital Pat Crocker San Francisco, CA 3,500 2011

177 Goldner Hawn Robert Meyer Minneapolis, MN 291 2020

178 Goode Partners Craig Lawson New York, NY 225

179 Graham Partners Derek Cherney Newtown Square, PA 550 2017

180 Granite Bridge Partners Gene Bitonti New York, NY 117 2018

181 Graycliff Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 375 2019

182 Great Hill Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 1,500 2017

183 Great Range Capital Parker Weil Mission Woods, KS Family Office -

184 Greenbriar Equity Group Derek Cherney Rye, NY 1,100 2014

185 Greenhill Capital Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 275 2012

186 Grey Mountain Partners Robert Meyer Boulder, CO 425 2014



187 GreyLion Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 750 2016

188 Gridiron Capital Derek Cherney New Canaan, CT 1,350 2020

189 Gryphon Investors Pat Crocker San Francisco, CA 2,000 2019

190 GTCR Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 5,250 2017

191 Guidepost Growth Equity Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 582 2013

192 H.I.G. Capital/ Growth Parker Weil Miami, FL 3,000 2018

193 Hadley Capital Robert Meyer Wilmette, IL 40 2016

194 Halifax Group Derek Cherney Washington, DC 650 2017

195 Hamilton Robinson Capital Eric Van Dam Stamford, CT 50 2008

196 Hammond, Kennedy, Whitney Rob Parker Indianapolis, IN 365 2019

197 Harbour Group Rob Parker St. Louis, MO 672 2012

198 Harren Equity Stephen Clarke Charlottesville, VA 275 2013

199 Harvest Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 2,200 2016

200 HCI Equity Partners Andre Augier Washington, DC 400 2017

201 HealthEdge Investment Partners Taylor Curtis Tampa, FL 152 2017

202 Heico Companies Robert Meyer Chicago, IL - -

203 Hidden Harbor Capital Partners Greg McGowan Fort Lauderdale, FL 265 2019

204 High Street Capital Andre Augier Chicago, IL 165 2018

205 Highlander Partners Mike McGill Dallas, TX - -

206 Holleway Capital Partners Robert Meyer St. Louis, MO 40 -

207 Housatonic Partners Craig Lawson San Francisco, CA 350 2010

208 Huron Capital Andre Augier Detroit, MI 550 2017

209 ICV Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 585 2018

210 Incline Equity Partners Kurt Haras Pittsburgh, PA 1,165 2020

211 Industrial Growth Partners Andre Augier San Francisco, CA 800 2016

212 Industrial Opportunity Partners Andre Augier Evanston, IL 450 2017

213 Inoca Capital Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL - -

214 Insight Equity Mike McGill Southlake, TX 639 2014

215 Insight Venture Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,560 2021

216 Insignia Capital Group Gene Bitonti Walnut Creek, CA 385 2016

217 Inverness Graham Kevin Jolley Newtown Square, PA 280 2015

218 Investcorp Derek Cherney New York, NY - -

219 Invus Group Derek Cherney New York, NY - -

220 Iron Range Capital Partners Kurt Haras Chicago, IL - -

221 Ironwood Capital Kurt Haras Avon, CT 400 2018

222 Irving Place Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 2,700 2006

223 J.H. Whitney & Co. Derek Cherney New Canaan, CT 700 2010

224 JLL Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,000 2016

225 JMC Capital Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 206 2017

226 JMH Capital Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 200 2015

227 Juggernaut Capital Partners Gavin Daniels Washington, DC 408 2018

228 Kainos Capital Mike McGill Dallas, TX 895 2016

229 Kelso & Co. Derek Cherney New York, NY 2,600 2016

230 Keystone Capital Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 420 2021

231 Kian Capital Partners Alex Schroeder Charlotte, NC 275 2018

232 Kidd & Company Kevin Jolley Greenwich, CT Family Office -

233 Kinderhook Industries Andre Augier Parker Weil New York, NY 1,100 2020



234 Kinzie Capital Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 20 2019

235 KKR Parker Weil New York, NY 18,500 2021

236 Kohlberg & Co Derek Cherney New York, NY 3,400 2020

237 Konza Valley Capital Parker Weil Overland Park, KS - -

238 KPS Capital Partners Parker Weil New York, NY 3,571 2014

239 L Catterton Shawn Terry Greenwich, CT 2,750 2016

240 L Squared Capital Partners Greg McGowan Newport Beach, CA 525 2021

241 LaSalle Capital Gene Bitonti Chicago, IL 203 2012

242 LDI Ltd Brian Baker Indianapolis, IN - -

243 Lee Equity Derek Cherney New York, NY 315 2016

244 Leeds Equity Partners Shawn Terry New York, NY 760 2016

245 Leonard Green & Partners Craig Lawson Los Angeles, CA 12,000 2019

246 Levine Leichtman Capital Partners Craig Lawson Beverly Hills, CA 1,300 2017

247 LFM Capital Rob Parker Nashville, TN 184 2018

248 LightBay Capital Gavin Daniels Los Angeles, CA 615 2018

249 Lightspring Capital Robert Meyer Chicago, IL - -

250 Lincolnshire Management Derek Cherney New York, NY 835 2008

251 Linden Capital Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 1,500 2018

252 Lineage Capital Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 244 2015

253 Lion Equity Robert Meyer Denver, CO 63 2016

254 Lionheart Ventures Greg McGowan Newtown, PA - -

255 Littlejohn Derek Cherney Greenwich, CT 2,000 2014

256 LKCM Headwater Investments Gene Bitonti Fort Worth, TX 220 2012

257 LLR Partners Derek Cherney Philadelphia, PA 1,200 2017

258 LNC Partners Gene Bitonti Reston, VA 236 2014

259 LNK Partners Craig Lawson White Plains, NY 405 2012

260 LongueVue Capital Taylor Curtis Metairie, LA 252 2017

261 Louis York Capital Robert Meyer St. Louis, MO - -

262 Luminate Capital Partners Pat Crocker San Francisco, CA 1,000 2021

263 M/C Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 350 2019

264 M33 Growth Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 250 2020

265 Macquarie Derek Cherney New York, NY 5,050 2018

266 Madison Dearborn Partners Shawn Terry Chicago, IL 5,000 2021

267 Madison Industries Parker Weil Chicago, IL - -

268 Main Post Partners Pat Crocker San Francisco, CA 700 2018

269 Main Street Capital Partners Rob Parker Houston, TX Public (BDC) -

270 Mainsail Partners Pat Crocker San Francisco, CA 500 2020

271 Mangrove Equity Partners Rob Parker Tampa, FL 125 2013

272 Martis Capital Craig Lawson San Francisco, CA 545 2019

273 Mason Wells Robert Meyer Alicia Gresla Milwaukee, WI 725 2020

274 May River Capital Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 300 2019

275 McCarthy Capital Robert Meyer Alicia Gresla Omaha, NE; Boston, MA 353 2016

276 MCM Capital Partners Greg McGowan Cleveland, OH 70 2015

277 Merit Capital Partners Matt Schloop Chicago, IL 536 2018

278 Middleground Capital Gene Bitonti New York, NY; Lexington, KY 736 2021

279 MidOcean Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,200 2018

280 Milestone Partners Andre Augier Radnor, PA 301 2013



281 Milton Street Capital Rob Parker Dallas, TX - -

282 Monogram Capital Partners Craig Lawson Beverly Hills, CA 152 2018

283 Monomoy Capital Partners Andre Augier Derek Cherney New York, NY 767 2016

284 Monument Microcap Brian Baker Indianapolis, IN - -

285 Morgan Stanley Capital Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,600 2017

286 MPE Partners Andre Augier Cleveland, OH 250 2016

287 MSouth Equity Partners Rob Parker Atlanta, GA 584 2015

288 Nautic Partners Derek Cherney Providence, RI 1,500 2019

289 NaviMed Capital Alex Sauter Arlington, VA 290 2021

290 New Capital Partners Taylor Curtis Birmingham, AL 232 2014

291 New Heritage Capital Derek Cherney Boston, MA 185 2014

292 New Mountain Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 6,151 2017

293 New State Capital Partners Derek Cherney Larchmont, NY 450 2021

294 New Water Capital Greg McGowan Boca Raton, FL 406 2015

295 NexPhase Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 544 2021

296 NGP Energy Technology Partners Parker Weil Washington, DC 5,325 2014

297 North Branch Capital Matt Schloop Oak Brook, IL - -

298 North Castle Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 300 2016

299 North River Capital Greg McGowan Fort Wayne, IN - -

300 Northern Pacific Group Robert Meyer Wayzata, MN 78 2014

301 Northlane Capital Partners Derek Cherney Washington, DC 408 2021

302 Northstar Capital Eric Zelina Minneapolis, MN 300 2015

303 Norwest Equity Partners Robert Meyer Minneapolis, MN 1,600 2015

304 O2 Investment Partners Andre Augier Bloomfield Hills, MI 110 2017

305 Oakland Standard Co. Alex Schroeder Birmingham, MI - -

306 OceanSound Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 750 2020

307 Odyssey Investment Partners Parker Weil New York; Woodland Hills, CA 3,250 2020

308 Old Town Equity Kurt Haras Glenview, IL - -

309 Olympus Partners Derek Cherney Stamford, CT 3,041 2017

310 ONCAP Derek Cherney New York, NY; Toronto, ON 1,100 2016

311 One Equity Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,650 2016

312 One Rock Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 2,000 2021

313 OpenGate Capital Parker Weil Los Angeles, CA 585 2019

314 Orchard Holdings Group Brian Baker Cincinatti, OH Family Office -

315 ORIX Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY - -

316 ORIX Mezz Rob Parker Dallas, TX - -

317 Palladium Equity Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,500 2017

318 Pamlico Capital Eric Zelina Charlotte, NC 1,400 2020

319 Parallel49 Equity Matt Schloop Lake Forest, IL 300 2014

320 Parthenon Kevin Jolley Boston, MA; San Francisco, CA 2,000 2019

321 PCM Companies Robert Meyer Minneapolis, MN - -

322 Peak Rock Capital Taylor Curtis Austin, TX 2,000 2021

323 Peninsula Capital Partners Robert Meyer Detroit, MI 402 2016

324 Periscope Equity Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 104 2018

325 Permira Holdings Derek Cherney New York, NY 7,963 2017

326 Peterson Partners Robert Meyer Salt Lake City, UT 140 2013

327 Pfingsten Partners Matt Schloop Chicago, IL 382 2016



328 Pike Street Capital Partners Alicia Gresla Seattle, WA 200 2020

329 Platinum Equity Parker Weil Los Angeles, CA 10,000 2020

330 Platte River Equity Eric Van Dam Denver, CO 625 2017

331 Plexus Capital Rob Parker Charlotte, NC 400 2016

332 PNC Riverarch Capital Kurt Haras Pittsburgh, PA 650 2020

333 Polaris Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 175 2018

334 Prairie Capital Matt Schloop Chicago, IL 350 2016

335 Primus Capital Funds Robert Meyer Cleveland, OH 540 2017

336 Promus Equity Partners Matt Schloop Chicago, IL Family Office -

337 Prophet Equity Mike McGill Dallas, TX 345 2014

338 Prospect Hill Growth (JW Childs) Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 272 2015

339 Prospect Partners Kurt Haras Chicago, IL 200 2010

340 Provariant Equity Partners Rob Parker Cleveland, OH - -

341 Providence Equity Derek Cherney Providence, RI 5,000 2013

342 PSP Capital Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL Family Office -

343 Quad-C Stephen Clarke Charlottesville, VA 1,100 2017

344 RAF Industries Brian Baker Bala Cynwyd, PA Family Office -

345 Red Arts Capital Robert Meyer Chicago, IL - -

346 Renovo Capital Kurt Haras Dallas, TX 225 2019

347 Resilience Capital Partners Andre Augier Cleveland, OH 350 2016

348 Resurgens Technology Partners Mike McGill San Francisco, CA 206 2018

349 RFE Investment Partners Eric Van Dam New Canaan, CT 249 2012

350 Riata Capital Mike McGill Dallas, TX - -

351 Ridgemont Equity Partners Derek Cherney Charlotte, NC 1,650 2018

352 Riordan, Lewis & Haden Mike McGill Los Angeles, CA 510 2017

353 River Associates Investments Kurt Haras Chattanooga, TN 285 2017

354 Riverside Company Derek Cherney New York, NY; Cleveland, OH 1,500 2018

355 Riverside Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 561 2012

356 RLJ Equity Partners Gene Bitonti Bethesda, MD 230 2007

357 RockBridge Equity Partners Kurt Haras Detroit, MI 345 2021

358 Rockgate Capital Robert Meyer Chicago, IL - -

359 RockWood Equity Partners Andre Augier Cleveland, OH 85 2009

360 Safanad Derek Cherney New York, NY 123 2017

361 Sage Capital Robert Meyer Saint Louis, MO 50 2012

362 Sageview Capital Pat Crocker Palo Alto, CA 600 2018

363 San Francisco Equity Partners Craig Lawson San Francisco, CA 100 2010

364 Saw Mill Capital Andre Augier Derek Cherney New York, NY 340 2016

365 Seaport Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 230 2017

366 Searchlight Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,939 2015

367 Seidler Equity Partners Craig Lawson New York, NY 599 2017

368 Sentinel Capital Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 2,150 2018

369 Serent Capital Pat Crocker San Francisco, CA 750 2020

370 SFW Capital Partners Derek Cherney Rye, NY 345 2015

371 Sheridan Capital Taylor Curtis Chicago, IL 450 2012

372 Shorehill Capital Matt Schloop Chicago, IL 191 2015

373 Shoreline Equity Kurt Haras Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 250 2019

374 ShoreView Industries Eric Zelina Minneapolis, MN 425 2019



375 Sightway Capital Eric Van Dam New York, NY - -

376 Silver Oak Services Partners Robert Meyer Evanston, IL 500 2019

377 Silversmith Capital Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 670 2018

378 Snow Peak Capital Greg McGowan Boulder, CO - -

379 Snow Phipps Derek Cherney New York, NY 913 2016

380 Sorenson Capital Robert Meyer Lehi, UT 408 2014

381 Soundcore Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 350 2018

382 Source Capital Kurt Haras Atlanta, GA - -

383 Southfield Capital Advisors Eric Van Dam Greenwich, CT 200 2017

384 Spanos Barber Jesse & Co. Gavin Daniels Walnut Creek, CA 205 2015

385 Spectrum Equity Pat Crocker Boston, MA 1,500 2020

386 Speyside Equity Greg McGowan Ann Arbor, MI 130 2016

387 Spindletop Capital Taylor Curtis Austin, TX 150 2017

388 Spire Capital Kevin Jolley New York, NY 333 2013

389 Staple Street Capital Eric Zelina New York, NY 520 2020

390 Star Mountain Capital Kevin Jolley New York, NY 300 2008

391 Stellex Parker Weil New York, NY 1,770 2020

392 Stephens Capital Partners Taylor Curtis Little Rock, AR - -

393 Stephens Group Taylor Curtis Little Rock, AR Family Office -

394 Sterling Investment Partners Derek Cherney Westport, CT 721 2014

395 Stonebridge Partners Andre Augier White Plains, NY 325 2008

396 Stonehenge Partners Greg McGowan Columbus, OH 280 2016

397 Strength Capital Rob Parker Birmingham, MI 140 2006

398 Stride Consumer Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA - -

399 Stripes Group Craig Lawson New York, NY 500 2014

400 Summer Street Capital Partners Kurt Haras Buffalo, NY 280 2013

401 Summit Equity Robert Meyer Des Moines, IA - -

402 Summit Park Gene Bitonti Charlotte, NC 245 2018

403 Summit Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA; Palo Alto, CA 4,900 2019

404 Sun Capital Partners Parker Weil Boca Raton, FL 2,300 2019

405 Sunstone Partners Pat Crocker San Mateo, CA 310 2015

406 Susquehanna Private Capital Alex Schroeder Bala Cynwyd, PA 500 2015

407 Sverica Capital Management Kevin Jolley Mike McGill Boston, MA, San Francisco, CA 450 2019

408 Svoboda Capital Partners Matt Schloop Chicago, IL 150 2016

409 Swander Pace Pat Crocker San Francisco, CA 510 2017

410 TA Associates Kevin Jolley Boston, MA; Palo Alto, CA 12,500 2021

411 Taglich Brothers Gene Bitonti Huntington, NY - -

412 Tailwind Capital Partners Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,800 2017

413 Talon Group Greg McGowan Grosse Point, MI - -

414 Tecum Capital Partners Alex Schroeder Wexford, PA 265 2017

415 Tenex Capital Management Derek Cherney New York, NY 814 2016

416 TGP Investments Robert Meyer Kansas City, MO 31 2015

417 The Heritage Group Brian Baker Indianapolis, IN Family Office -

418 The Jordan Company Derek Cherney New York, NY 3,630 2018

419 The Reserve Group Andre Augier Akron, OH - -

420 The Sterling Group Parker Weil Houston, TX 2,000 2020

421 Thomas H. Lee Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 2,600 2015



422 Thompson Street Capital Partners Robert Meyer Alicia Gresla Saint Louis, MO 1,150 2018

423 Three Rivers Capital Greg McGowan Pittsburgh, PA - -

424 Tilia Holdings Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 152 2018

425 Titan Equity Partners Brian Baker Chicago, IL - -

426 TJM Capital Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL - -

427 Tonka Bay Equity Partners Rob Parker Minnetonka, MN 200 2020

428 Topspin Partners Craig Lawson Mamaroneck, NY 205 2021

429 Tower Arch Capital Rob Parker Draper, UT 450 2019

430 Towerbrook Parker Weil New York, NY 4,250 2018

431 TPG Capital Craig Lawson San Francisco, CA 1,600 2019

432 Transom Capital Craig Lawson Los Angeles, CA 300 2017

433 Tregaron Capital Company Eric Van Dam Palo Alto, CA 100 2014

434 Trilantic Derek Cherney New York, NY 2,187 2013

435 Tritium Partners Mike McGill Austin, TX 465 2019

436 Trive Capital Mike McGill Dallas, TX 1,000 2017

437 Trivest Partners Greg McGowan Coral Gables, FL 630 2018

438 TRP Capital Partners Greg McGowan Birmingham, MI 180 2021

439 TSG Consumer Craig Lawson San Francisco, CA 4,000 2019

440 Turnspire Capital Partners Andre Augier New York, NY - -

441 Tyree & D'Angelo Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 150 2018

442 TZP Derek Cherney New York, NY 370 2013

443 Valesco Industries Taylor Curtis Dallas, TX 292 2018

444 Vance Street Capital Alex Schroeder Los Angeles, CA 250 2017

445 VantEdge Partners Parker Weil Overland Park, KS Family Office -

446 Varsity Healthcare Partners Taylor Curtis Los Angeles, CA 300 2016

447 Veritas Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,800 2021

448 Vestar Capital Partners Eric Van Dam New York, NY 1,100 2020

449 Vicente Capital Partners Taylor Curtis Los Angeles, CA 165 2008

450 Victor Capital Partners Kurt Haras New York, NY - -

451 Victory Park Capital Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 230 2012

452 Vistria Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 1,100 2020

453 VMG Partners Gavin Daniels San Francisco, CA 871 2021

454 Volition Capital Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 400 2019

455 VSS Eric Zelina New York, NY 270 2016

456 Warburg Pincus Derek Cherney New York, NY 13,400 2015

457 Warren Equity Greg McGowan Jacksonville Beach, FL 673 2021

458 Watermill Group Greg McGowan Lexington, MA - -

459 Watervale Equity Partners Rob Parker Cleveland, OH - -

460 Waud Capital Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 1,100 2016

461 Webster Equity Partners Kevin Jolley Waltham, MA 875 2018

462 Weinberg Capital Group Robert Meyer Cleveland, OH Family Office -

463 Wellspring Capital Management Derek Cherney New York, NY 1,420 2018

464 Welsh, Carson, Anderson & Stowe Parker Weil New York, NY; San Francisco, CA 4,300 2019

465 Westhook Capital Taylor Curtis Los Angeles, CA 140 2018

466 WestView Capital Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 700 2017

467 Wicks Group Shawn Terry New York, NY 410 2012

468 WILsquare Capital Robert Meyer Alicia Gresla St. Louis, MO 190 2019



469 Wind Point Partners Robert Meyer Chicago, IL 1,500 2021

470 Windjammer Capital Derek Cherney Boston, MA ; Newport Beach, CA 870 2018

471 Windrose Robert Meyer New York, NY 705 2019

472 Worth Investment Group Greg McGowan Jackson, MI - -

473 Wynnchurch Capital Andre Augier Rob Meyer Rosemont, IL 2,300 2020

474 Yellow Point Equity Partners Craig Lawson Vancouver, CAN - -

475 Yellow Wood Partners Kevin Jolley Boston, MA 370 2017

476 York Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 800 2020

477 Yorkshire Equity Kurt Haras Denver, CO - -

478 Yukon Partners Management Robert Meyer Minneapolis, MN 500 2017

479 Z Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY; Chicago, IL 750 2014

480 Zelnick Media Capital Derek Cherney New York, NY 360 2014



Sponsor Coverage by Officer 

Andre Augier

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Aterian Investment Partners New York, NY

2 Black Diamond Capital Management Greenwich, CT

3 Blue Point Capital Partners Cleveland, OH

4 Branford Castle Partners New York, NY

5 Brookstone Partners New York, NY

6 CapitalWorks Cleveland, OH

7 CM Acquisitions Chicago, IL

8 Current Capital New York, NY

9 HCI Equity Partners Washington, DC

10 High Street Capital Chicago, IL

11 Huron Capital Detroit, MI

12 Industrial Growth Partners San Francisco, CA

13 Industrial Opportunity Partners Evanston, IL

14 Kinderhook Industries New York, NY

15 Milestone Partners Radnor, PA

16 Monomoy Capital Partners New York, NY

17 MPE Partners Cleveland, OH

18 O2 Investment Partners Bloomfield Hills, MI

19 Resilience Capital Partners Cleveland, OH

20 RockWood Equity Partners Cleveland, OH

21 Saw Mill Capital New York, NY

22 Stonebridge Partners White Plains, NY

23 The Reserve Group Akron, OH

24 Turnspire Capital Partners New York, NY

25 Wynnchurch Capital Rosemont, IL

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Brian Baker

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Cardinal Equity Partners Indianapolis, IN

2 Centerfield Capital Partners Indianapolis, IN

3 LDI Ltd. Indianapolis, IN

4 Monument Microcap Indianapolis, IN

5 Orchard Holdings Group Cincinatti, OH

6 RAF Industries Bala Cynwyd, PA

7 The Heritage Group Indianapolis, IN

8 Titan Equity Partners Chicago, IL

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Gene Bitonti

PE Firm Headquarters

1 3P Equity Partners San Jose, CA

2 Crane Group Co. Columbus, OH

3 Granite Bridge Partners New York, NY

4 Insignia Capital Group Walnut Creek, CA

5 LaSalle Capital Chicago, IL

6 LKCM Headwater Investments Fort Worth, TX

7 LNC Partners Reston, VA

8 Middleground Capital New York, NY; Lexington, KY

9 RLJ Equity Partners Bethesda, MD

10 Summit Park Charlotte, NC

11 Taglich Brothers Huntington, NY

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Derek Cherney

PE Firm Headquarters

1 3i Group New York, NY

2 A&M Capital Greenwich, CT

3 Acon Investors Washington, DC

4 AE Industrial Partners Boca Raton, FL

5 AEA Investors New York, NY

6 Aldrich Capital Washington, DC

7 American Securities New York, NY

8 Apax Digital New York, NY

9 Apax Partners New York; London, UK

10 Arcline New York, NY

11 Argand Partners New York, NY

12 Argosy Private Equity Wayne, PA

13 Arlington Capital Partners Washington, DC

14 Atlantic Street Capital Stamford, CT

15 Atlas Holdings Greenwich, CT

16 BBH Capital Partners New York, NY

17 Beekman Group New York, NY

18 Behrman Capital New York, NY

19 Blue Wolf Capital Partners New York, NY

20 Bregal Partners New York, NY

21 Bregal Sagemount New York, NY

22 Bridge Growth Partners New York, NY

23 Brightstar New York, NY

24 Bruckmann, Rosser & Sherrill New York, NY

25 Capital Partners Norwalk, CT

26 Carlyle Group Washington, DC

27 Centre Lane Partners New York, NY

28 CI Capital Partners

29 CIP Capital New York, NY

30 Citic Capital New York, NY

31 Clarion Capital Partners New York, NY

32 Compass Group Irvine, CA; Westport, CT

33 Corinthian Capital Group New York, NY

34 Cortec Group New York, NY

35 Crestview Partners New York, NY

36 DC Capital Washington, DC

37 Delos Capital New York, NY

38 Dominus Capital New York, NY

39 Energy Capital Partners Short Hills, NJ

40 EOS Partners New York, NY; Chicago, IL

41 Gainline Stamford, CT

42 Gamut Capital New York, NY

43 Gemspring Capital Westport, CT

44 General Atlantic New York, NY

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



45 GenNx 360 Capital Partners New York, NY

46 Graham Partners Newtown Square, PA

47 Graycliff Partners New York, NY

48 Greenbriar Equity Group Rye, NY

49 Greenhill Capital Partners New York, NY

50 GreyLion Capital New York, NY

51 Gridiron Capital New Canaan, CT

52 Halifax Group Washington, DC

53 Harvest Partners New York, NY

54 ICV Partners New York, NY

55 Insight Venture Partners New York, NY

56 Investcorp New York, NY

57 Invus Group New York, NY

58 Irving Place Capital New York, NY

59 J.H. Whitney & Co. New Canaan, CT

60 JLL Partners New York, NY

61 Kelso & Co. New York, NY

62 Kohlberg & Co New York, NY

63 Lee Equity New York, NY

64 Lincolnshire Management New York, NY

65 Littlejohn Greenwich, CT

66 LLR Partners Philadelphia, PA

67 Macquarie New York, NY

68 MidOcean Partners New York, NY

69 Monomoy Capital Partners New York, NY

70 Morgan Stanley Capital Partners New York, NY

71 Nautic Partners Providence, RI

72 New Heritage Capital Boston, MA

73 New Mountain Capital New York, NY

74 New State Capital Partners Larchmont, NY

75 NexPhase Capital New York, NY

76 North Castle Partners New York, NY

77 Northlane Capital Partners Washington, DC

78 OceanSound Partners New York, NY

79 Olympus Partners Stamford, CT

80 ONCAP New York, NY; Toronto, ON

81 One Equity Partners New York, NY

82 One Rock Capital New York, NY

83 ORIX Capital New York, NY

84 Palladium Equity Partners New York, NY

85 Permira Holdings New York, NY

86 Providence Equity Providence, RI

87 Ridgemont Equity Partners Charlotte, NC

88 Riverside Company New York, NY; Cleveland, OH

89 Safanad New York, NY

90 Saw Mill Capital New York, NY

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



91 Seaport Capital New York, NY

92 Searchlight Capital New York, NY

93 Sentinel Capital Partners New York, NY

94 SFW Capital Partners Rye, NY

95 Snow Phipps New York, NY

96 Soundcore Capital New York, NY

97 Sterling Investment Partners Westport, CT

98 Tailwind Capital Partners New York, NY

99 Tenex Capital Management New York, NY

100 The Jordan Company New York, NY

101 Trilantic New York, NY

102 TZP New York, NY

103 Veritas Capital New York, NY

104 Warburg Pincus New York, NY

105 Wellspring Capital Management New York, NY

106 Windjammer Capital Boston, MA ; Newport Beach, CA

107 York Capital New York, NY

108 Z Capital New York, NY; Chicago, IL

109 Zelnick Media Capital New York, NY

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Stephen Clarke

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Harren Equity Partners Charlottesville, VA

2 Quad-C Charlottesville, VA

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Pat Crocker

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Accel - KKR Menlo Park, CA

2 Altamont Capital Partners Palo Alto, CA

3 Endeavour Capital Los Angeles, CA

4 FFL Partners San Francisco, CA

5 Genstar Capital San Francisco, CA

6 GI Partners San Francisco, CA

7 Golden Gate Capital San Francisco, CA

8 Gryphon Investors San Francisco, CA

9 Luminate Capital Partners San Francisco, CA

10 Main Post Partners San Francisco, CA

11 Mainsail Partners San Francisco, CA

12 Sageview Capital Palo Alto, CA

13 Serent Capital San Francisco, CA

14 Spectrum Equity Boston, MA

15 Sunstone Partners San Mateo, CA

16 Swander Pace San Francisco, CA

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Taylor Curtis

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Acacia Partners Austin, TX

2 Ambina Partners Greenwich, CT

3 Blue Sage Capital Austin, TX

4 Breck Partners Dallas, TX

5 Caltius Equity Los Angeles, CA

6 CIC Partners Dallas, TX

7 Crossplane Capital Dallas, TX

8 DalFort Capital Dallas, TX

9 HealthEdge Investment Partners Tampa, FL

10 LongueVue Capital Metairie, LA

11 New Capital Partners Birmingham, AL

12 Peak Rock Capital Austin, TX

13 Sheridan Capital Chicago, IL

14 Spindletop Capital Austin, TX

15 Stephens Capital Partners Little Rock, AR

16 The Stephens Group Little Rock, AR

17 Valesco Industries Dallas, TX

18 Varsity Healthcare Partners Los Angeles, CA

19 Vicente Capital Partners Los Angeles, CA

20 Westhook Capital Los Angeles, CA

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Gavin Daniels

PE Firm Headquarters

1 American Pacific Group San Francisco, CA

2 Entrepreneurial Equity Partners Chicago, IL

3 Founders Group of Food Companies Vancouver, Canada

4 Juggernaut Capital Partners Chevy Chase, MD

5 Lightbay Capital Los Angeles, CA

6 Spanos Barber Jesse & Co Walnut Creek, CA

7 VMG Partners San Francisco, CA

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Alicia Gresla

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Gallant Capital Los Angeles, CA

2 Mason Wells Milwaukee, WI

3 McCarthy Capital Omaha, NE; Boston, MA

4 Pike Street Capital Partners Seattle, WA

5 Thompson Street Capital Partners St. Louis, MO

6 WILsquare Capital St. Louis, MO

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Kurt Haras

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Align Capital Partners Cleveland, OH; Dallas, TX

2 Auxo Investment Partners Grand Rapids, MI

3 Banyan Investment Partners Miami, FL

4 Blackford Capital Grand Rapids, MI

5 Boyne Capital Partners Miami, FL

6 Century Park Capital Partners El Segundo, CA

7 Dos Rios Partners Houston, TX

8 Dubin Clark & Company Boston, MA

9 Dunes Point Capital Rye, NY

10 Fort Point Capital Boston, MA

11 Gen Cap America Nashville, TN

12 Gladstone Investment McLean, VA

13 Incline Equity Partners Pittsburgh, PA

14 Iron Range Capital Partners Chicago, IL

15 Ironwood Capital Avon, CT

16 Old Town Equity Glenview, IL

17 PNC Riverarch Capital Pittsburgh, PA

18 Prospect Partners Chicago, IL

19 Renovo Capital Dallas, TX

20 River Associates Investments Chattanooga, TN

21 RockBridge Equity Partners Detroit, MI

22 Shoreline Equity Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

23 Source Capital Atlanta, GA

24 Summer Street Capital Partners Buffalo, NY

25 Victor Capital Partners New York, NY

26 Yorkshire Equity Denver, CO

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Kevin Jolley

PE Firm Headquarters

1 ABRY Partners Boston, MA

2 Advent International Boston, MA

3 Ampersand Capital Wellesley, MA

4 Anacapa Partners San Mateo, CA

5 Audax Group Boston, MA

6 AVALT Boston, MA

7 Bain Capital Boston, MA

8 Battery Ventures Boston, MA

9 Berkshire Partners Boston, MA

10 Bunker Hill Capital Boston, MA

11 Calera Capital San Francisco, CA; Boston, MA

12 Castanea Partners Newton, MA

13 Century Equity Partners Boston, MA

14 Charlesbank Boston, MA

15 Cohere Capital Boston, MA

16 Cove Hill Partners Boston, MA

17 Eureka Equity Partners Philadelphia, PA

18 Exaltare Capital Partners Boston, MA

19 Falcon Investment Boston, MA

20 Fireman Capital Partners Boston, MA

21 General Catalyst Cambridge, MA

22 Great Hill Partners Boston, MA

23 Guidepost Growth Equity Boston, MA

24 Inverness Graham Newtown Square, PA

25 JMC Capital Partners Boston, MA

26 JMH Capital Boston, MA

27 Kidd & Company Greenwich, CT

28 Lineage Capital

29 M/C Partners Boston, MA

30 M33 Growth Boston, MA

31 Parthenon Boston, MA; San Francisco, CA

32 Polaris Partners Boston, MA

33 Prospect Hill Growth (JW Childs) Boston, MA

34 Riverside Partners Boston, MA

35 Silversmith Capital Boston, MA

36 Spire Capital New York, NY

37 Star Mountain Capital New York, NY

38 Stride Consumer Partners Boston, MA

39 Summit Partners Boston, MA; Palo Alto, CA

40 Sverica Capital Management Boston, MA; San Francisco, CA

41 TA Associates Boston, MA; Palo Alto, CA

42 Thomas H. Lee Partners Boston, MA

43 Volition Capital Boston, MA

44 Webster Equity Partners Waltham, MA

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



45 WestView Capital Partners Boston, MA

46 Yellow Wood Partners Boston, MA

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Craig Lawson

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Alpine Investors San Francisco, CA

2 Brentwood Associates Los Angeles, CA

3 CAI Capital Vancouver, CA

4 Encore Consumer Capital San Francisco, CA

5 Freeman Spogli Los Angeles, CA

6 Freemark Partners New York, NY

7 Goode Partners New York, NY

8 Housatonic Partners San Francisco, CA

9 Leonard Green & Partners Los Angeles, CA

10 Levine Leichtman Capital Partners Beverly Hills, CA

11 LNK Partners White Plains, NY

12 Martis Capital San Francisco, CA

13 Monogram Capital Partners Beverly Hills, CA

14 San Francisco Equity Partners San Francisco, CA

15 Seidler Equity Partners New York, NY

16 Stripes Group New York, NY

17 Topspin Partners Mamaroneck, NY

18 TPG Capital San Francisco, CA

19 Transom Capital Los Angeles, CA

20 TSG Consumer San Francisco, CA

21 VMG Partners San Francisco, CA

22 Yellow Point Equity Partners Vancouver, CAN

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Greg McGowan

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Ardian North America New York, NY

2 Clearview Capital Stamford, CT

3 Cornerstone Capital Corporation Columbus, OH

4 Emigrant Capital Corp. New York, NY

5 Hidden Harbor Capital Partners Fort Lauderdale, FL

6 L Squared Capital Partners Newport Beach, CA

7 Lionheart Ventures Newtown, PA

8 MCM Capital Partners Cleveland, OH

9 New Water Capital Boca Raton, FL

10 North River Capital Fort Wayne, IN

11 Snow Peak Capital Boulder, CO

12 Speyside Equity Ann Arbor, MI

13 Stonehenge Partners Columbus, OH

14 Talon Group Grosse Point, MI

15 Three Rivers Capital Pittsburgh, PA

16 Trivest Partners Coral Gables, FL

17 TRP Capital Partners Birmingham, MI

18 Warren Equity Jacksonville Beach, FL

19 Watermill Group Lexington, MA

20 Worth Investment Group Jackson, MI

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Mike McGill

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Ancor Capital Partners Southlake, TX

2 CenterOak Partners Dallas, TX

3 Fruition Partners Denver, CO

4 Highlander Partners Dallas, TX

5 Insight Equity Southlake, TX

6 Kainos Capital Dallas, TX

7 Prophet Equity Dallas, TX

8 Resurgens Technology Partners San Francisco, CA

9 Riata Capital Dallas, TX

10 Riordan, Lewis & Haden Los Angeles, CA

11 Sverica Capital Management Boston, MA, San Francisco, CA

12 Tritium Partners Austin, TX

13 Trive Capital Dallas, TX

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Robert Meyer

PE Firm Headquarters

1 2x Consumer Growth Partners Chicago, IL

2 Annox Capital Management Bloomfield Hills, MI

3 Arbor Investments Chicago, IL

4 Argonaut Private Equity Tusla, OK

5 Arsenal Capital Partners New York, NY

6 Baird Capital Partners Chicago, IL

7 BDT Capital Partners Chicago, IL

8 Benford Capital Partners Chicago, IL

9 Bounds Equity Partners Highland Park, IL

10 C3 Capital Partners Kansas City, MO

11 Calvert Street Capital Partners Lutherville-Timonium, MD

12 Capital for Business St. Louis, MO

13 Chicago Capital Partners Chicago, IL

14 CIVC Partners Chicago, IL

15 Compass Equity St. Louis, MO

16 CORE Industrial Partners Chicago, IL

17 D'Orazio Capital Partners Chicago, IL

18 Edgewater Funds Chicago, IL

19 Evanston Partners LLC Evanston, IL

20 Flexpoint Ford Chicago, IL

21 Gallant Capital Los Angeles, CA

22 Glencoe Capital Chicago, IL

23 GMB Mezzanine Capital Minneapolis, MN

24 Goldner Hawn Minneapolis, MN

25 Grey Mountain Partners Boulder, CO

26 GTCR Chicago, IL

27 Hadley Capital Wilmette, IL

28 Heico Companies

29 Holleway Capital Partners St. Louis, MO

30 Inoca Capital Partners Chicago, IL

31 Keystone Capital Chicago, IL

32 Kinzie Capital Partners Chicago, IL

33 Lightspring Capital Chicago, IL

34 Linden Capital Partners Chicago, IL

35 Lion Equity Denver, CO

36 Louis York Capital St. Louis, MO

37 Mason Wells Milwaukee, WI

38 May River Capital Chicago, IL

39 McCarthy Capital Omaha, NE; Boston, MA

40 Northern Pacific Group Wayzata, MN

41 Norwest Equity Partners Minneapolis, MN

42 PCM Companies Minneapolis, MN

43 Peninsula Capital Partners Detroit, MI

44 Periscope Equity Chicago, IL

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



45 Peterson Partners Salt Lake City, UT

46 Primus Capital Funds Cleveland, OH

47 PSP Capital Partners Chicago, IL

48 Red Arts Capital Chicago, IL

49 Rockgate Capital Chicago, IL

50 Sage Capital Saint Louis, MO

51 Silver Oak Services Partners Evanston, IL

52 Sorenson Capital Lehi, UT

53 Summit Equity Des Moines, IA

54 TGP Investments Kansas City, MO

55 Thompson Street Capital Partners Saint Louis, MO

56 Tilia Holdings Chicago, IL

57 TJM Capital Partners Chicago, IL

58 Tyree & D'Angelo Partners Chicago, IL

59 Victory Park Capital Chicago, IL

60 Vistria Chicago, IL

61 Waud Capital Partners Chicago, IL

62 Weinberg Capital Group Cleveland, OH

63 WILsquare Capital St. Louis, MO

64 Wind Point Partners Chicago, IL

65 Windrose New York, NY

66 Wynnchurch Capital Rosemont, IL

67 Yukon Partners Management Minneapolis, MN

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Rob Parker

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Astor Place Holdings New York, NY

2 Bertram Capital Management San Mateo, CA

3 Blue Sea Capital W. Palm Beach, FL

4 CapStreet Group Houston, TX

5 Center Rock Capital Partners Rolling Meadows, IL

6 Five Points Capital Winston-Salem, NC

7 Gemini Investors Wellesley, MA

8 Hammond, Kennedy, Whitney Indianapolis, IN

9 Harbour Group St. Louis, MO

10 LFM Capital Nashville, TN

11 Main Street Capital Partners Houston, TX

12 Mangrove Equity Partners Tampa, FL

13 Milton Street Capital Dallas, TX

14 MSouth Equity Partners Atlanta, GA

15 ORIX Mezz Dallas, TX

16 Plexus Capital Charlotte, NC

17 Provariant Equity Partners Cleveland, OH

18 Strength Capital Birmingham, MI

19 Tonka Bay Equity Partners Minnetonka, MN

20 Tower Arch Capital Draper, UT

21 Watervale Equity Partners Cleveland, OH

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Alex Sauter

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Balance Point Capital Westport, CT

2 BelHealth Investment Partners New York, NY

3 NaviMed Capital Arlington, VA

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Matt Schloop

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Frontenac Company Chicago, IL

2 Geneva Glen Capital Chicago, IL

3 Merit Capital Partners Chicago, IL

4 North Branch Capital Oak Brook, IL

5 Parallel49 Equity Lake Forest, IL

6 Pfingsten Partners Chicago, IL

7 Prairie Capital Chicago, IL

8 Promus Equity Partners Chicago, IL

9 Shorehill Capital Chicago, IL

10 Svoboda Capital Partners Chicago, IL

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Alex Schroeder

PE Firm Headquarters

1 ClearLight Partners Newport Beach, CA

2 Kian Capital Partners Charlotte, NC

3 Oakland Standard Co. Birmingham, MI

4 Susquehanna Private Capital Bala Cynwyd, PA

5 Tecum Capital Partners Wexford, PA

6 Vance Street Capital Los Angeles, CA

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Shawn Terry

PE Firm Headquarters

1 BV Investment Partners Boston, MA

2 Charlesbank Capital Partners Boston, MA

3 Founders Advantage Capital Calgary, Canada

4 L Catterton Greenwich, CT

5 Leeds Equity Partners New York, NY

6 Madison Dearborn Partners Chicago, IL

7 Wicks Group New York, NY

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Eric Van Dam

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Aldine Capital Chicago, IL

2 Architect Equity Los Angeles, CA

3 Bow River Capital Partners Denver, CO

4 CID Capital Indianapolis, IN

5 Cotton Creek Capital Austin, TX

6 Envest Capital Partners Virginia Beach, VA

7 Gauge Capital Southlake, TX

8 Hamilton Robinson Capital Stamford, CT

9 Platte River Equity Denver, CO

10 RFE Investment Partners New Canaan, CT

11 Sightway Capital New York, NY

12 Southfield Capital Advisors Greenwich, CT

13 Tregaron Capital Company Palo Alto, CA

14 Vestar Capital Partners New York, NY

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Parker Weil

PE Firm Headquarters

1 American Industrial Partners New York, NY

2 Aurora Capital Group Los Angeles, CA

3 B12 Capital Partners Kansas City, MO

4 Brookside Equity Partners Stamford, CT

5 Cerberus Capital Mgmt New York, NY

6 Comvest Partners W. Palm Beach, FL

7 Court Square Capital New York, NY

8 Fortress Investment Group New York, NY

9 Great Range Capital Mission Woods, KS

10 H.I.G. Capital/ Growth Miami, FL

11 Kinderhook Industries New York, NY

12 KKR New York, NY

13 Konza Valley Capital Overland Park, KS

14 KPS Capital Partners New York, NY

15 Madison Industries Chicago, IL

16 NGP Energy Technology Partners Washington, DC

17 Odyssey Investment Partners New York; Woodland Hills, CA

18 OpenGate Capital Los Angeles, CA

19 Platinum Equity Los Angeles, CA

20 Stellex New York, NY

21 Sun Capital Partners Boca Raton, FL

22 The Sterling Group Houston, TX

23 Towerbrook New York, NY

24 VantEdge Partners Overland Park, KS

25 Welsh, Carson, Anderson & Stowe New York, NY; San Francisco, CA

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered



Eric Zelina

PE Firm Headquarters

1 Aretex Capital New York, NY

2 Carlson Private Capital Partners Minnetonka, MN

3 Frontier Capital Charlotte, NC

4 Northstar Capital Minneapolis, MN

5 Pamlico Capital Charlotte, NC

6 ShoreView Industries Minneapolis, MN

7 Staple Street Capital New York, NY

8 VSS New York, NY

Note: Names in Bold Co-Covered


